Dimension Sheet for
ROBA®-takt Control Unit Type 014.000.2
(M.0140002.GB)
Page 1 of 2
15/09/2006 CB/KR/TH/RJ
Chr. Mayr GmbH + Co. KG Telephone 08341/804-241
Eichenstraße 1 Fax 08341/804-422
D-87665 Mauerstetten http://www.mayr.de

3
202
Order Example
To be stated on order:
Size
Type
Order number
_
014.000.2
ROBA®-takt control unit
Sizes 3 - 7
Dimension Sheet for
ROBA®-takt Control Unit Type 014.000.2
(M.0140002.GB)
Page 2 of 2
15/09/2006 CB/KR/TH/RJ
Chr. Mayr GmbH + Co. KG Telephone 08341/804-241
Eichenstraße 1 Fax 08341/804-422
D-87665 Mauerstetten http://www.mayr.de
Germany eMail:info@mayr.de
 Antriebstechnik
Functional Sequence
Overexcitation
Clutch
Overexcitation
Brake
voltage
Brake
current
Brake
voltage
Clutch
Clutch
current
325 VDC overexcitation
Voltage with current limitation
24 VDC coil voltage
Limited current with overexcitation
Current with  24 VDC coil voltage
325 VDC overexcitation
Voltage with current limitation
24 VDC coil voltage
Limited current with overexcitation
Current with 24 VDC coil voltage
Slope separation
Brake
Slope separation
Clutch
t
Mains
OFF
 Mains Clutch Brake
ON ON
Brake
Start
LED  Mains
LED  Clutch
LED  Brake
Connection Example
Control elements / control function
Control sensor for start and stop
Brake = (Br)
Clutch = (Ku)
Connection Example
1-sensor operation
Connection Example
2-sensor operation
Application
Function (condition-controlled)
Function (slope-controlled)
Contact potential-free
(NO contact)
12V Ku Gnd